Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2020
WSV "Blau-Weil3" Rheidt (4146)
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Anlage
Im Auel 17, 53859 Niederkassel
info@wsv-rheidt.de

Hallenadresse
Im Auel 22, 53859 Niederkassel

Sportwart/in

Biermanski, Lucas
T 01632373509 lucas.biermanski@gmx.de
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Herren | 2. Verbandsliga
MF: Lucas Biermanski

m 01632373509; lucas.biermanski@gmx.de

Herren Il | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Jan Macke

m 015140397609; janmacke@niederkassel.net

Herren Il (4er) | 2. Kreisliga
MF: Vincent Steinitz; T 02208901683

m 01739851591, vs.steinitz@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Betzer, Andre
Teichert, Jens

Macke, Jorg
Bruns, Tilo
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Dr. Mohr, Dirk
Macke, Jan
Schmidt, Philipp
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Seyring, Kevin
Nobis, Frederik
Bauer, Oliver
Steinitz, Vincent
Bauer, Jochen
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Kastell, Julian
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Kordes, Philipp
Kordes, Niklas
Lehmann, Tim
Tewes, Simon
Briiske, Valentin
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Arbelaez, Vicente (COL*)
Biermanski, Lucas

Dinkheller, Stefan

Loosen, Leonard

Ergul, Kerem (TUR¥)

RoRbach, Michael

Kitz, Carl-Benedikt

ID-Nr.

10165324
18951013
17752494
17501658
19706015
19306673
19206784
19706044
17351291
19107366
19107492
10352274
19107538
19306734
19904305
10002719
19608091
19505525
10201237
10358838
10102593
10261876
19704033
19605365
10253806

LK
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
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